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Michael Millice Freeman

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael Millice Freeman
Postcode SW19 5JS

Date of birth May 1938

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
METALLURGICAL PROCESSES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MANOR COURT (LECHLADE)
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

RIO TINTO RUSSIA LIMITED
CONSOLIDATED TINTO AFRICA
LIMITED

RIO TINTO ENGINEERING LIMITED
RIO TINTO PERU LIMITED

IMERYS TALC UK HOLDING LIMITED
KENNECOTT SALES EUROPE
LIMITED

RIO TINTO MARKETING SERVICES
LIMITED

RIO TINTO INDONESIAN FINANCE
LIMITED

RIO TINTO INDONESIAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RIO TINTO INDIA LIMITED
JUDGECASH SERVICES LIMITED
RIO TINTO INDONESIAN
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

RIO TINTO INDONESIA LIMITED

RIO TINTO LIHIR HOLDINGS LIMITED
RIO TINTO ZIMBABWEAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
FC011881

Number
03762156

02966514
00200951

01124830
03138273
01599006
03075445

03075230

03075145

03074852

03074671

02925761

03064612

03054162

03010975
03006334

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Other

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900533271

900533271
20 Seymour Road

Wimbledon Common

London
British

App. Date
28/02/1991

App. Date
08/07/2003

27/08/1997
27/08/1997

27/08/1997
15/12/1995
17/07/1995
04/07/1995

03/07/1995
03/07/1995
03/07/1995
30/06/1995
19/06/1995
05/06/1995
02/05/1995

12/01/1995
05/01/1995

Res. Date

Res. Date
22/05/2012

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998
10/06/1996

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

Position
Director

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
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RTZ HOLDINGS LIMITED
CNUC(UK) MINING CO. LTD
GLOBALRECORD SERVICES
LIMITED

MELLOWES METFAB LIMITED
RTZ MINING & METALS LIMITED
ARCHITAL ENTRANCES LIMITED
PREMALEX LIMITED

ARCHITAL LUXFER LIMITED
PRECISION 1993 LIMITED

PMF LIMITED

INDAL BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

PRECISION METAL INDUSTRIES
LIMITED
RIOFINEX LIMITED

AUSTRALASIAN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SOUTH PACIFIC HOLDINGS LIMITED

OVERSEAS MINERALS LIMITED
RIO TINTO DEVELOPMENT
ENTERPRISES LIMITED

SOUTH AMERICAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

TINTO INVESTMENTS EUROPE
LIMITED

RIOFINEX HOLDINGS LIMITED
RTZ FOUR LIMITED

RIO TINTO OVERSEAS SERVICES
LIMITED

RIO TINTO OVERSEAS SERVICES
LIMITED

RTZ PENSIONS ADMINISTRATION
LIMITED

TORITONI THREE LIMITED

RIO TINTO TRUSTEES LIMITED
RIO TINTO NOMINEES LIMITED
CR NOMINEES LIMITED

IMPERIAL SMELTING CORPORATION

LIMITED

PLATT ENERGY LIMITED

RIO TINTO PACIFIC HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RIO TINTO FH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

03006318
02996686
02823083

01414984
00932630
00932368
00893260
00440059
01414985
01717609
00289308
00545188

00611745
00856263
01415158
00638196
00988971

02257584
01414986
01181026
01526776
01026288
01026288
01686232
01140093
01184351
01181093
02776006
00241508

00944096
00245487

00339168

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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05/01/1995
30/11/1994
26/05/1994

22/04/1994
22/04/1994
22/04/1994
22/04/1994
22/04/1994
22/04/1994
22/04/1994
22/04/1994
22/04/1994

22/04/1994
20/12/1993
20/12/1993
20/12/1993
20/12/1993

20/12/1993
17/12/1993
17/12/1993
07/12/1993
14/03/1993
14/03/1993
01/03/1993
05/02/1993
01/02/1993
01/02/1993
17/12/1992

01/07/1992

12/06/1992
12/06/1992

07/06/1992

900533271

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

31/05/1998
31/05/1998
31/05/1998

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998
31/05/1998
31/05/1998
31/05/1998

31/05/1998

31/05/1998

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
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RALLIP AUSTRALIA LIMITED

RIO TINTO AUSTRALIAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RIO TINTO TWO LIMITED

RIO TINTO METALS LIMITED

RIO TINTO FIVE LIMITED

RIO TINTO OVERSEAS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

RIO TINTO EUROPEAN HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PORTWALL EQUIPMENT LIMITED
RIO TINTO INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

RIO TINTO CEMENT LIMITED

RIO TINTO INVESTMENTS LIMITED
MILFORD HAVEN DOCK & RAILWAY
COMPANY LIMITED

BOOK AID INTERNATIONAL

RIO TINTO ESCONDIDA
INVESTMENTS LIMITED

THOS W WARD LIMITED

THOS W WARD LIMITED

RIO TINTO WESTERN HOLDINGS
LIMITED
RIO TINTO LONDON LIMITED

CENTRAL REGISTRATION,LIMITED
NOVAR ELECTRICAL HOLDINGS
LIMITED

VECTOR ENGINEERING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

VECTOR BUILDING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00711388
00464176

02369967
00147115
00174808
00280423
00993068

01185138
00425864

01294491
00359652
02105695

00880754
02272823

00081020
00081020

00007132

00460473

00282710
00866782

00994043

00758609

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Page 3/3

07/06/1992
07/06/1992

06/06/1992
06/06/1992
05/06/1992
05/06/1992
05/06/1992

04/06/1992
04/06/1992

04/06/1992
11/05/1992
05/05/1992

01/05/1992
20/04/1992

11/04/1992
11/04/1992

28/03/1992

27/03/1992

26/03/1992
02/08/1988

16/05/1988

14/04/1988

900533271

Director
31/05/1998 Director
31/05/1998
31/05/1998
31/05/1998
31/05/1998

Director
Director
Director
Director
31/05/1998 Director

31/05/1998
31/05/1998

Director
Director

31/05/1998
31/05/1998
31/05/1998

Director
Director
Director

19/07/2007
31/05/1998

Director
Director

31/05/1998
11/04/1999

Director

Company
Secretary
31/05/1998 Director
31/05/1998 Company
Secretary
Director

Director

31/05/1998
02/08/1988
16/05/1988 Director

14/04/1988 Director



